Elran Cup (A)

Borgloon, Belgium
20 Aug 2005, Mares 11 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: NAVARRONE
P***

Colour:

Owner: Despeghel-
van Hee

Name: SWEET
KHASSAL
Colour:

Owner: Watts

Name: WANILA*
Colour:
Owner: Husted

Name: EUSKARA
Colour:
Owner: Els

Name: WINDELLA
SILVER SENSATION
Colour:

Owner: Brown &
Averill
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